
DRINKS MENU
WHITE WINES
Chardonnay Organic,               £4.75      £6.60        £18
Finca Fabian, Spain (ve)     
Sauvignon Blanc,                        £5.25      £7.35        £21 
Cape Costal, South Africa
Rioja Blanco, Nivarious,            £5.50     £7.75        £23
Spain                                     
Albarino, Del Bago, Spain                                            £25

RED WINES
Tempranilo, Fuego,        £4.75       £6.60       £18
Spain              
Merlot Organic,                £5.25      £7.35       £21
El Gallito, Spain (ve)              
Pinot Noir, Vistamar,     £5.50      £7.75        £23
Chile (ve)                        
Syrah, Casteko de Noite, Spain                       £25
Malbec, Tucumen, Argentina (ve)                    £27

SPARKLING WINES
Prosecco 200ml bottle                                                    £7
Cava Brut Nature Organic, Enguera, Spain (ve)     £25
Vitis Nostra Prosecco, Italy                                            £25
Jacques Bardelot Champagne                                      £45
Tattinger Brut Reserve                                                    £65

ROSE WINES
Rosado Organic,              £4.75       £6.60        £18
Doblez. Spain (ve)                

BEERS

NORTH BREWING COMPANY
Sputnik 330ml 5% abv                                          £5.25

Pinata 440ml 4.5% abv                                         £5.95

Transmission 330ml 6.9% abv                            £5.50

KIRKSTALL BREWERY
Three Swords 500ml 4.5% abv                          £4.95

Dissolution IPA 500ml 5% abv                            £5.45

MEXICAN LAGERS
Dos Equis 355ml 4.5% abv                                    £3.90

Pacifico Clara 355ml 4.5% abv                            £4.10

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Brewdog Punk AF 330ml 0.5% abv                    £3.75

COCKTAILS
Margarita Cocktail                                               £9.50

4 x Margarita Cocktails                                       £34

Tequila Spritz                                                         £9.50

French 75                                                                 £9.50

Cosmopolitan                                                         £9.50

Mexican Sunset                                                      £9.50

Margarita Sangria                                                £9.50

Pink Señorita                                                          £9.50

Cocktail Pitcher (6 cocktails)                               £46

Non-alcoholic Margarita Mocktail                     £5

DRAUGHT BEER

El Calavera 4% abv         £2.80        £3.75        £5.50                       

Horsforth Pale 4.5 abv    £2.75        £3.70       £5.45

HORSFORTH BREWERY 1/2 Pint     2/3 Pint     Pint

175ml       250ml      Bottle 175ml       250ml      Bottle

175ml       250ml      Bottle

AMITY BREW CO
Please ask a member of staff for which beers we
have in stock

CIDERS
Wyld Wood Organic Cider 500ml 6% abv           £4.95

Brothers Cider - Rhubarb & Custard 500ml 4%  £4.95

Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

Gin, Triple sec, sugar syrup, prosecco

Vodka, Triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice

Tequila, Peach snapps, amaretto, pineapple juice, grenadine 

Tequila, lime juice, pineapple juice, agave nectar, white
wine and soda water

Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, pink lemonade

Tequila, Grapefruit soda, prosecco



If you have any allergies or intolerances, please ask staff for further information (V - Vegetarian, VE - Vegan, GF - Gluten Free)

SPIRITS

Absolut Vodka        
Whitley Neil Gin
Whitley Neil Blackberry Gin
Gordons Pink Gin
Whitley Neil Violet Gin
Bacardi White Rum
Dead Man's Spiced Rum
Baileys
Archers Peach Schnapps
Disaronno Original
Jack Daniels Whiskey
Conrvoisier VS Cognac
Ardmore Legacy Malt Whiskey

Tequilas:
30-30 Blanco          
30-30 Anejo 
Reposado 

Mezcals:
Espadin  
Barrill  

Sotols:
Ono Sotol

Long Tequila

TEQUILA, MEZCAL & SOTOL

25ml 30-30 Blanco tequila served with the Savora
mixer Zesty Lime & Sweet Agave

SOFT DRINKS
Coke 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml
Coke Zero 330ml
Sprite Zero 330ml
San Pellegrino Lemon
San Pellegrino Orange
Schweppes Lemonade 200ml
Fever Tree Tonic         
Fever Tree Light Tonic      
Sparkling Water 330ml
Frobisher Apple Juice 250ml
Glass of orange Juice
Cordial
Glass of Milk

HOT DRINKS
All coffee served as a double shot
                                                 
Espresso 
Americano 
Cappuccino  
Latte   
Everyday Brew Tea
Peppermint Tea
Green Tea
Hot Chocolate 
Luxury Hot Chocolate
Hot chocolate with mini marshmallows and
squirty cream

DRINKS MENU
25ml
£3.50
£4
£4
£3.60
£4
£3.50
£3.60
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4
£4
£4

£3
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3
£3
£1.90
£2.25
£2.25
£2
£2.75
£2
£1.25
£1.25

25ml

£4
£4.25
£7.50

£4.25
£9.80

£5.50

£7

£1.90
£2
£2.90
£2.90
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.50
£3.50


