# DRINKS MENU

WHITE WINES	1 <b>7</b> 5ml	250ml	Bottle	RED WINES	1 <b>7</b> 5ml	250ml	Bottle
Chardonnay Organic,	£4.75	£6.60	£18	Tempranilo, Fuego,	£4.75	£6.60	£18
Finca Fabian, Spain (ve)				Spain			
Sauvignon Blanc,	£5.25	£7.35	£21	Merlot Organic,	£5.25	£7.35	£21
Cape Costal, South Africa				El Gallito, Spain (ve)			
Rioja Blanco, Nivarious,	£5.50	£7.75	£23	Pinot Noir, Vistamar,	£5.50	£7.75	£23
Spain				Chile (ve)			
Albarino, Del Bago, Spain			£25	Syrah, Casteko de Noite, Spain £25			
				Malbec, Tucumen, Arg	entina (v	e)	£27
SPARKLING WINES				ROSE WINES	1 <b>7</b> 5ml	250ml	Bottle
Prosecco 200ml bottle			£7	Rosado Organic,	£4.75	£6.60	£18
Cava Brut Nature Organic, E	nguera,	Spain (ve)		Doblez. Spain (ve)			
Vitis Nostra Prosecco, Italy			£25				
Jacques Bardelot Champagn Tattinger Brut Reserve	ie		£45 £65				
_			200	CIP	VED C		
BEERS				CIL	ERS		
DRAUGHT BEER			V	Vyld Wood Organic Cide	er 500ml	6% abv	£4.95
HORSFORTH BREWERY 1/2 Pint	2/3 Pi	nt Pint	В	rothers Cider - Rhubark	& Custai	rd 500ml 4	4% £4.95
El Calavera 4% abv £2.80	£3.7	75 £5.	50				
Horsforth Pale 4.5 abv £2.7	5 £3.	70 £5.	45	COCI	KTAILS	S	
				Margarita Cocktail			£9.50
MEXICAN LAGERS				Tequila, triple sec, lime juic	е		
Dos Equis 355ml 4.5% abv		£3.	90	4 x Margarita Cockta	ils		£34
Pacifico Clara 355ml 4.5% abv	,	£4.	10	Til Cit			£9.50
NORTH BREWING COMP.	ANY			<b>Tequila Spritz</b> Tequila, Grapefruit soda, p	rosecco		£7.50
Sputnik 330ml 5% abv		£5.	25	French 75			£9.50
Pinata 440ml 4.5% abv		£5.		Gin, Triple sec, sugar syrup	, prosecco		
Transmission 330ml 6.9% abv	-	£5.		<b>Cosmopolitan</b>	1		£9.50
	•	23.	<b>30</b>	Vodka, Triple sec, cranber	ry Juice, iime	e Juice	00.50
KIRKSTALL BREWERY Three Swords 500ml 4.5% abv	_	£4.9	E	Mexican Sunset Tequila, Peach snapps, amo	aretto, pinec	apple juice, a	£9.50 renadine
Dissolution IPA 500ml 5% abv		£5.4		Margarita Sangria	, 1	FF / / / / / /	£9.50
		23.4	13	Tequila, lime juice, pineapple wine and soda water	juice, agave	nectar, white	22.00
AMITY BREW CO		Pink Señorita			£9.50		
Please ask a member of staff fo have in stock	or wnich	peers we		Tequila, triple sec, lemon ju	-	nonade	
NON-ALCOHOLIC				Cocktail Pitcher (6 coc	ktails)		£46
Brewdog Punk AF 330ml 0.5%	abv	£3.	<b>75</b>	Non-alcoholic Margar	rita Mockt	ail	£5

# DRINKS MENU

#### **SPIRITS**

	25ml
Absolut Vodka	£3.50
Whitley Neil Gin	£4
Whitley Neil Blackberry Gin	£4
Gordons Pink Gin	£3.60
Whitley Neil Violet Gin	£4
Bacardi White Rum	£3.50
Dead Man's Spiced Rum	£3.60
Baileys	£2.50
Archers Peach Schnapps	£3.50
Disaronno Original	£3.50
Jack Daniels Whiskey	£4
Conrvoisier VS Cognac	£4
Ardmore Legacy Malt Whiskey	£4

## SOFT DRINKS

Coke 330ml	£3
Diet Coke 330ml	£2.75
Coke Zero 330ml	£2.75
Sprite Zero 330ml	£2.75
San Pellegrino Lemon	£3
San Pellegrino Orange	£3
Schweppes Lemonade 200ml	£1.90
Fever Tree Tonic	£2.25
Fever Tree Light Tonic	£2.25
Sparkling Water 330ml	£2
Frobisher Apple Juice 250ml	£2.75
Glass of orange Juice	£2
Cordial	£1.25
Glass of Milk	£1.25

# TEQUILA, MEZCAL & SOTOL

	25ml
Tequilas:	
30-30 Blanco	£4
30-30 Anejo	£4.25
Reposado	£7.50
Mezcals:	
Espadin	£4.25
Barrill	£9.80
Sotols:	
Ono Sotol	£5.50
Long Tequila	£7

25ml 30-30 Blanco tequila served with the Savora mixer Zesty Lime & Sweet Agave

### HOT DRINKS

### All coffee served as a double shot

Espresso	£1.90
Americano	£2
Cappuccino	£2.90
Latte	£2.90
Everyday Brew Tea	£2.25
Peppermint Tea	£2.25
Green Tea	£2.25
Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Luxury Hot Chocolate Hot chocolate with mini marshmallows	<b>£3.50</b> and

squirty cream